
Ежемесячный график технического обслуживания на июнь 2025 года по Сармановской РЭГС
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мастер Мазитов И.Р. тел. 88555924276

н.п Альметьево ул.Ленина

н.п Балтмак ул.Гагарина 

н.п Боламык ул.Луговая

н.п Б.Нуркеево ул.Рафикова

н.п Дружба  ул.Лесная

н.п Иганябаш  ул.Береговая

н.п Иганябаш  ул.Полевая

н.п Иганябаш  ул.Советская

н.п Каташ-Каран  ул.8 марта

н.п Кульметьево  ул.Луговая

н.п Кульметьево  ул.Новая

н.п Кутемели  ул.Пушкина

н.п Кутемели  ул.Тукая

н.п Курмашево ул.Центральная

н.п Мустафино  ул. Октябрьская

н.п Нарат Асты  ул. Нарат Асты

н.п Ннижние  Чершилы ул.Горького

н.п Ннижние  Бикметьево ул.Чапаева

н.п Новое Ахметьево ул.Ленина

н.п Новое Ахметьево ул.М.Джалиля 1, 2, 3,4, 5

н.п Новое Саклово ул.Горького 3,6,7

н.п Новое Саклово ул.Тукая 1, 3

н.п Новое Саклово ул.Чишма

н.п Петровский завод ул.Ленина 3 12

н.п Петровский завод ул.Ленина 4 18

н.п Петровский завод ул.Ленина 5 18

н.п Рантамак ул.Вахитова

н.п Сарысаз-Такермян ул.Гагарина

н.п Средний Кашир 

н.п Сулы Саклово ул.Кызыл яр 1,2,3,4,5,10
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 80, 80, 80А, 
80Б,81, 83, 84, 
86, 86, 87, 87, 
90, 91, 92, 92, 

92а,93, 95, 
95,96,98,100,1
02,104,106,108

4,8,9,10,11,12,
15,16,17,19,20,
21,22,24,25,27,

29,33

7,7,8,9,10,11,1
3, 13,19,20

 80, 81, 82, 83, 
84,87, 88, 90, 
91, 94, 95,96, 

97, 98,100, 
102, 103, 105, 
107, 109, 111, 
113,115,117,11
7,119,125,127,
129,131,133,13
5,137,139,141,
143,145,147,14

9,151,155

1, 2, 3, 4, 6,8А, 
9, 11, 12, 13, 
14, 15, 17, 18, 
19, 20, 21, 22, 

23,

2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 
11, 12, 13, 14, 

15, 16, 17, 
18,23а

  6, 7, 8, 12, 
13, 17, 18, 19, 

20

1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8,  
10 ,11, 12, 

15,19, 20, 22, 
23, 24

1, 2,3,5,6, 7, 7, 
8, 9, 9а, 10, 

11, 12, 12, 13, 
14, 15, 15, 16, 
17, 17, 18, 19, 

20,

42,44А,44А,48
,52,54,54а,60,6

2,64,66,68

59/1, 59/2, 
63,/2 63/1, 69,

13, 14, 
15,16 ,17, 17, 
18, 19 ,20, 21, 
22 ,26/1, 26/1, 
26/2, 27, 28/1, 
28/2, 29, 30, 

31, 32, 33

3,4,5,6,8,9,10, 
11, 11, 12, 13, 
14, 15, 17, 18,

1,2,2,3,3а,5,7,8
,9,12,12/1,16,1
7,18,19,20,22,2

3,25,26,26,

1,3,4,5,8,9,9,10
,11,12,13,14,16
,17А,17А,17Б,
18,18А,19А,19
Б,21А,21Б,22,
23,24,26,27,28,
30А,32,33,35,3

9

1/
А,2А,3,4,5,6,7,
9,10,11,12,13,1
3,14,15,16,17,1
8,19,20,21,22,2
3,25,27,29,30,3
1,34,36,37,38

16,16А,17,18,1
9,20,21,22,22а,
23,24,25,26,27,
28,29,30,31,32,

33,34,35

1,2,3,4,5,6,9,10
А,15,18,19,20,
22,23,25,26,29,

33,36,37, 39

19,20,20,21,22,
23, 24, 25,  26, 
27, 28,30, 30, 

1,4,5, 6, 7, 8,9, 
10, 11, 12, 13, 

17, 20

57,58,59,60,60,
63,64, 65, 66, 
67, 68, 69, 70

1, 3, 4, 5,5,6,6, 
 7, 8, 9, 10, 

11,12, 13, 14, 
15,17

1, 3, 4, 5, 8, 
9,10,11,13,14,1
5,16,16,17,18,1
9,20,20А,21,22
,22А,23,24,24,
25,26,27,28,29,
30,31,31А,32,3
3,34,35,36А,37
,38,39,39,40,41
,41А,42,43,44,

45
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н.п Сулы Саклово ул. М.Джалиля

н.п Сулюково ул.Школьная

н.п Шигаево ул.Шоссейная

н.п Яхши Каран ул.Идрисова

н.п Яхши Каран ул.Мифтахова

н.п Сарманово ул.Ленина 52а
16

н.п Сарманово ул.Ленина 61
22

н.п Сарманово ул.Ямашева 35 12

н.п Сарманово ул.Куйбышева

н.п Сарманово ул.Д.Фатихова

1,1,2,3,3,5,7,9,
11,12,13,14,15,
15,16,17,18,18,
20,20,21,21,22,
23,23,24,25,26,
27,28,29,30,31,
32,33,34,35,35,
36,37,37,38,39,

40,41

1, 1А,2А,3, 4, 
5, 6, 7, 8, 9,11, 
12, 13,14, 15, 

16,17

  23, 24, 25, 
26,27,28, 

29,30,32,34,  
35, 36, 37, 38, 
39, 41,43, 44, 
46,47,48, 49

1,4,5,6,7,8,12,1
3,15,17,20,23,

2,7, 8, 
9,13,14,15,19,2
1, 22, 23, 24, 
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1,2/1,2А/
1,3А,4,5,5А
,6/1,7,7А,7

А,7Б,8,8Б,9
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,12,12А,13,
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,16/2,17,18,
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0/2,21,22,23
,24,25,26,27
,27,28,29,32
А,32Б,33,33
А,34/1,38,3
9,39А.39А,
40,41,42,42,
43,44,45,47,
48,48,49,50,
50,51,51А,5
2,53,54,55,5
7/1,58,59,60
,61,62,63,64
/1,65,66,67,
68,69,70,71,
72,72а,73,7
5,75,77,79/1
,79А,81,83,
85,85,87,90/
1,90/2,91А,
92,94,94,95/
1,95/2,96,97
/1,97/2,98,9
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